6-05-2012 4:05 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May-2012 THRU May-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 982.82
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,745.34
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,883.24
5/01/12 5/01 A18159 CHK: 013069 02533 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 7045 11.05 3,894.29
5/07/12 5/07 A18173 CHK: 013079 02540 ART IN A NUTSHELL 1 201205079401 55.00 3,949.29
5/07/12 5/07 A18175 CHK: 013081 02540 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201205079435 321.90 4,271.19
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 387.95 CR: 0.00 387.95
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,782.40
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 15,064.73
5/07/12 5/07 A18175 CHK: 013081 02540 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201205079435 266.30CR 14,798.43
5/07/12 5/07 A18175 CHK: 013081 02540 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201205079435 749.00 15,547.43
5/07/12 5/07 A18189 CHK: 013095 02540 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-479153 1,067.33 16,614.76
5/07/12 5/07 A18191 CHK: 013097 02540 MASTER CARTRIDGE CORPORA 583 11563 235.00 16,849.76
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 2,051.33 CR: 266.30CR 1,785.03
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,291.76
5/07/12 5/07 A18175 CHK: 013081 02540 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201205079435 2.00 5,293.76
5/14/12 5/14 A18216 CHK: 013115 02545 APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC. 264 218785 3,959.00 9,252.76
5/21/12 5/21 A18250 CHK: 013141 02548 GRAPHIC DESIGNS INTER. 1 42612 179.39 9,432.15
5/21/12 5/21 A18252 CHK: 013143 02548 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-482898 60.93 9,493.08
5/24/12 5/24 A18272 CHK: 013160 02550 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 7204 22.10 9,515.18

==== MAY ACTIVITY DB: 4,223.42 CR: 0.00 4,223.42
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May-2012 THRU May-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 76,045.77
5/24/12 5/24 A18271 CHK: 013159 02550 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00028471 9,620.30 85,666.07
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 9,620.30 CR: 0.00 9,620.30
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 17,310.38
5/07/12 5/07 A18175 CHK: 013081 02540 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201205079435 145.00 17,455.38
5/07/12 5/07 A18194 CHK: 013100 02540 JOE NATES 090 201205079407 70.00 17,525.38
5/07/12 5/09 A18207 VOID: 013100 02542 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 090 201205079407 70.00CR 17,455.38
5/14/12 5/14 A18226 CHK: 013125 02545 JOE NATES 090 201205119444 57.00 17,512.38
5/21/12 5/21 A18248 CHK: 013139 02548 KEN GATTI 360 201205179448 70.00 17,582.38
5/24/12 5/24 A18274 CHK: 013162 02550 RILEY NULL 1 201205239455 70.00 17,652.38
======= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 412.00 CR: 70.00CR 342.00
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,899.33
5/07/12 5/07 A18196 CHK: 013102 02540 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201205079402 334.80 3,234.13
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 334.80 CR: 0.00 334.80
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 10,092.47
5/07/12 5/07 A18197 CHK: 013103 02540 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 28901A 9.58 10,102.05
5/07/12 5/07 A18197 CHK: 013103 02540 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 303870 104.70 10,206.75
5/14/12 5/14 A18230 CHK: 013129 02545 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6725434438 684.18 10,890.93

5/21/12 5/21 A18254 CHK: 013145 02548 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 307278 116.74 11,007.67
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5/21/12 5/21 A18261 CHK: 013152 02548 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 54365 49.68 11,057.35
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 964.88  CR: 0.00 964.88
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 31,202.32
5/07/12 5/07 A18176 CHK: 013082 02540 BLENCOWE 615 338418 57.50 31,259.82
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 57.50 CR: 0.00 57.50
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,853.52
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 14,558.35
5/07/12 5/07 A18178 CHK: 013084 02540 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201205079431 323.50 14,881.85
5/07/12 5/07 A18201 CHK: 013107 02540 SCE&G 163 201205079414 1,089.18 15,971.03
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 1,412.68 CR: 0.00 1,412.68
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,807.78
5/14/12 5/14 A18230 CHK: 013129 02545 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6727110132 399.81 9,207.59
5/21/12 5/21 A18241 CHK: 013132 02548 AT&T 648 201205179449 572.24 9,779.83
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 972.05 CR: 0.00 972.05
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,692.72
5/07/12 5/07 A18175 CHK: 013081 02540 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201205079435 160.47 4,853.19
5/07/12 5/07 A18195 CHK: 013101 02540 PB ELECTRONICS INC 1 121879 647.73 5,500.92
5/14/12 5/14 A18221 CHK: 013120 02545 ELECTRIC SERVICE INC. 282 11243-1 478.70 5,979.62
5/14/12 5/14 A18227 CHK: 013126 02545 PESTEC 132 431270 85.00 6,064.62
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 1,371.90  CR: 0.00 1,371.90

5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG



6-05-2012 4:05 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 4

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May-2012 THRU May-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,100.43
5/21/12 5/21 A18243 CHK: 013134 02548 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217 30007 85.00 1,185.43
======= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 85.00  CR: 0.00 85.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 27,948.71
5/01/12 5/01 A18156 CHK: 013066 02533 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110625 142.60 28,091.31
5/01/12 5/01 A18156 CHK: 013066 02533 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110814 209.87 28,301.18
5/01/12 5/01 A18156 CHK: 013066 02533 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111189 21.68 28,322.86
5/01/12 5/01 A18156 CHK: 013066 02533 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111619 742.91 29,065.77
5/01/12 5/01 A18156 CHK: 013066 02533 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111639 179.55 29,245.32
5/01/12 5/01 A18156 CHK: 013066 02533 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111650 1,407.70 30,653.02
5/01/12 5/01 A18156 CHK: 013066 02533 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111652 433.32 31,086.34
5/01/12 5/01 A18156 CHK: 013066 02533 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111725 120.72 31,207.06
5/07/12 5/07 A18186 CHK: 013092 02540 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111760 329.24 31,536.30
5/07/12 5/07 A18186 CHK: 013092 02540 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111852 27.78 31,564.08
5/07/12 5/07 A18186 CHK: 013092 02540 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111854 260.71 31,824.79
5/14/12 5/14 A18217 CHK: 013116 02545 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 080934 335.75 32,160.54
5/14/12 5/14 RA18222 CHK: 013121 02545 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111853 605.18 32,765.72
5/14/12 5/14 A18222 CHK: 013121 02545 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111887 480.19 33,245.91
5/21/12 5/21 A18244 CHK: 013135 02548 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 080968 250.00 33,495.91
5/21/12 5/21 A18246 CHK: 013137 02548 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201205219451 45.00 33,540.91
5/21/12 5/21 A18249 CHK: 013140 02548 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112017 811.76 34,352.67
5/21/12 5/21 A18249 CHK: 013140 02548 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112019 432.83 34,785.50
5/21/12 5/21 A18262 CHK: 013153 02548 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412 5606 50.00 34,835.50
5/21/12 5/21 A18262 CHK: 013153 02548 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412 5623 100.00 34,935.50
5/24/12 5/24 A18271 CHK: 013159 02550 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00028471 88.98 35,024.48
5/29/12 5/29 C24017 RCPT 00042769 11754 DAILY CASH POSTING 5/29/2012 4,398.38CR 30,626.10
MAY ACTIVITY DB: 7,075.77  CR: 4,398.38CR 2,677.39
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 50,025.96
5/03/12 5/03 C23850 RCPT 00042501 11742 BOBBY JONES LORD LINCOLN 3,500.00CR 46,525.96
5/07/12 5/07 A18174 CHK: 013080 02540 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 5313 1,850.00 48,375.96
5/07/12 5/07 A18199 CHK: 013105 02540 SC DEPT OF MOTOR VEHICLE 149 201205079408 632.00 49,007.96

MAY ACTIVITY DB: 2,482.00 CR: 3,500.00CR 1,018.00CR
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5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 24,393.17
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
EgE U QU S (R UL DU NS T QU S U OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! R QU SRS U R S S UL QU NS S QN S
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 301,681.20 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 31,451.58 8,234.68CR

ENDING BALANCES: 333,132.78 8,234.68CR



